

Product No:708FXE2-SC-15

RED LION 8 PORT MANAGED INDUST RIAL ETHERNET SWITCH, SC 15KM 708FXE2-SC-15

FEATURES

- 8 Port Managed Industrial Ethernet Switch with ST connector, 2km range
- 3 Port Gigabit Industrial Media Converter
- Multimode fiber support with LC Style Connector
- Unmanaged Operation
- Fiber Length support up to 550m
- Power Input range: 10-30 VDC
- Maximum Input Current: 200mA@24V
- Connectors include One (1) RJ45 TX Port and Two
 (2) SFP LC Duplex Gigabit Fiber Ports

| General Information | |
|---------------------|----------|
| Brand | RED LION |
| Series | 1005TX |

| Technical Attributes | |
|--|----|
| No. of 100Mb Ports | 2 |
| No. of Ethernet Ports | 6 |
| Rated Maximum Operational Voltage DC (V) | 30 |
| Rated Minimum Operational Voltage DC (V) | 10 |

| Physical Attributes | |
|--------------------------|----------|
| DIN Rail Width (mm) | 35 |
| Maximum Temperature (°C) | 85 |
| Minimum Temperature (°C) | -40 |
| Mounting Type | DIN Rail |

| Protection & Standards | |
|-------------------------|------------|
| Degree of Protection | IP30 |
| Standards and Approvals | ATEX/IECeX |



Resources

Product catalogue (Flipbook)

Download from here